Sportschiitzenkreis 8

Mannheim

Kreisliga 2020

Platz Name
1 Andrea Loffler

2 lLaura Scherneck

3  Karl Friedrich Reis

4  Enrico Wagner
Platz

1 SG 1744 Mannheim

Verein

LG (frei)

Einzel
Verein 1.RK
SG Seckenheim 363
SG Seckenheim 346
SG 1744 Mannheim 318
SG 1744 Mannheim 300

Mannschaften

1.RK 2.RK

2.RK 3.RK 4.RK 5.RK 6.RK

3.RK

4.RK 5.RK 6.RK

Best of 5
363
346
318
300

Best of 5



	LG-Frei

